
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
9 

88 
50 
19 

Name 
ZAJAC Mario 
CZEPÓ Donát Ákos 
BARTA Kristóf 
APPEL Peter 

Nat. 

SVK 
HUN 
HUN 
SVK 

Motor 

OHVALE 
HONDA 
HONDA 
OHVALE 

Club 

Mário Racing 
Chrobák Mse 
Talmácsi Motorsp
Majo Racing 

Class 

Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 
Mini GP Open 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
15 

Total Tm 

14:27.468 
14:27.570 
14:47.216 
14:32.700 

Diff 

0.102 
19.748 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

52.275 
52.102 
53.932 
56.349 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.102 

Avg. Speed 

66,533 

Best Lap Tm 

52.102 

Best Speed 

69,233 

Best Lap by 

88 - CZEPÓ Donát Ákos 

Printed: 2019.10.05. 14:38:33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MAMS UP és Rövidpályás Gyorsasági OB 

 MINI GP Open 

1. futam - Race1 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:23:14 

Kakucsring 1,002 km 

2019.10.05. 14:45 


